

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 929/2024 CM(2503/2024)

ZAREEFA BEGUM

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Uzma Amin, Advocate vice
Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.
(REVENUE DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER
31.10.2025

Reply, if any, be filed by or before next date, as last and final opportunity.

List on 28.11.2025.

Interim, if any, shall continue.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Srinagar:
31.10.2025
Adil Ismail